
EN	 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
FR	 CATALOGUE DE PIECES DETACHEES
ES	 CATALOGO PIEZAS DE REPUESTO

ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS DOC. 10121633 - Ver. AA - 05-2024

Single disc machine - Monocepillos - Monobrosses 



3

SUMMARY

SOMMAIRE

ÍNDICE

SUMMARY..................................................................................3
RULES........................................................................................4
PRODUCT STRUCTURE............................................................6
HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY.........................................................8
STAND GROUP........................................................................12
ENGINE UNIT...........................................................................14
ELECTRIC GROUP..................................................................16
TANK GROUP...........................................................................18

SOMMAIRE.................................................................................3
RÈGLES......................................................................................4
STRUCTURE DU PRODUIT.......................................................6
ENSEMBLE GUIDON.................................................................8
GROUPE DE PEUPLEMENT...................................................12
UNITÉ DE MOTEUR.................................................................14
GROUPE DE SYSTÈMES ÉLECTRIQUES.............................16
UNITÉ DE RÉSERVOIR...........................................................18

INDICE........................................................................................3
REGLAS......................................................................................4
ESTRUCTURA DEL PRODUCTO..............................................6
MONTAJE DEL MANILLAR.......................................................8
GRUPO STAND........................................................................12
UNIDAD DEL MOTOR..............................................................14
GRUPO DE SISTEMAS ELÉCTRICOS....................................16
UNIDAD DEL TANQUE............................................................18



4

EN - The contained descriptions in the present publication 
are not binding. The Manufacturer therefore reserves itself the 
right to bring in whatever moment possible organs changes, 
details or supplies of accessories, that it holds convenient for an 
improvement, or for any demand of constructive or commercial 
character. The partial reproduction of the texts and diagrammes 
contained in the present catalog, is forbidden by law. The 
Manufacturer reserves itself the right to bring changes of technical 
character and/or of endowment. The images are meant of pure 
reference and not binding in terms of design and endowment.

INTRODUCTION:
This catalogue is intended to serve as a guide for the ordering of 
spare parts and is designed to facilitate rapid identification of the 
machine in all its versions and to rapid location of its component 
parts.

HOW TO ORDER:
For the purpose of simplifying stock searching and the  delivery of 
spare parts, we would ask our customers to observe the following 
standard procedures, at all times  specifying:

The model and part number of the machine;
The position number and the number of the table of chart in 
which the parts appear;
Ordering code and part name;
Quantity of parts  required;
Precise address and company status of the purchaser placing 
the order, complete with address for delivery of the  goods;
Shipping means required.

FR - Les descriptions contenu dans la présente publication ne 
s'entendent pas contraignant. Le Fabriquant donc, il se réserve 
le droit d'apporter dans n'importe quel moment, les modifications 
éventuelles à organes, détails, fournitures d'accessoires, qu'elle 
croit convenables pour une amélioration ou pour n'importe quel 
exigence de caractère constructif ou commercial.
La reproduction partielle aussi des textes et des dessins, contenu 
dans le présent catalogue, elle est prohibée aux termes de la 
loi. Le Fabriquant se réserve le droit d'apporter modifications 
de caractère technique et/ou de dotation. Les images sont à 
s'entendre en référence pure et pas contraignants en termes de 
design et dotation.

INTRODUCTION:
Le présent catalogue a pour but de guider l'utilisateur dans les 
commandes de pièces détachées. Il a été réalisé pour faciliter 
une identification rapide de la machine dans toutes ses versions 
et permet ainsi un repérage rapide de ses composants.

COMMENT PASSER COMMANDE:
Afin de simplifier la recherche dans le magasin et l'expédition des 
pièces de rechange, nous prions notre clientèle de respecter la 
procédure suivante en indiquant toujours:

Le modèle et numéro de la machine;
Le numéro de la position et numéro du tableau sur lequel  figure 
la pièce;
La référence et la dénomination;
La quantité des pièces demandées;
L'adresse exacte et la raison sociale de l'acheteur qui passe la 
commande, en indiquant l'adresse de livraison;
Le moyen de transport désiré (dans le cas où ceci n'est pas 
précisé l'expediteur se réserve le droit de choisir le transporteur).

ES - Las descripciones contenidas en la presente publicación no 
son empeñativas. La Empresa por lo tanto se reserva el derecho 
de aportar en cualquier momento, eventuales modificaciones 
a órganos, detalles, suministros de accesorios, que ella crea 
conveniente para una mejoría o por cualquier exigencia de 
carácter constructivo o comercial. La reproducción parcial de 

los textos y los diseños, contenidos en el presente catálogo, 
está prohibida por la ley. La Empresa se reserva el derecho a 
aportar modificaciones de carácter técnico e/o de dotación. Las 
imágenes son de pura referencia y no vinculantes en términos 
de diseño y dotación.

INTRODUCCIÓN:
Ese catálogo quiere servir cómo guía para pedir las piezas 
de repuesto y se ha realizado de manera de consentir una 
rápida identificacíon de la máquina en todas sus versiones y 
por consiguiente una rápida individuación de las piezas que la 
componen.

MODALIDADES DE LOS PEDIDOS:
Para la búsqueda en el almacén y el envío de las piezas de 
repuesto, se ruega encarecidamente alos Sres. Clientes de 
seguir las reglas sigiuentes y de especificar siempre:

El modelo y el número de matrícula de la máquina;
El número de posición y el número de la tabla donde son 
representadas;
El código de pedido y la denominación;
El número de piezas que se desean;
Las señas exactas y la razón social del Comitente, indicando 
también las señas eventuales para la entrega de la mercancía;
El medio de envío que se desea. (En caso de que ese dato no 
se haya especificado, la Empresa Constructora se reserva el 
derecho de utilizar a su elección el medio más adecuado.

UPDATES FROM THE PREVIOUS VERSION:
→ = This document is valid since the serial number.
← = This document is valid till the serial number.

MISE À JOUR DE LA VERSION PRÉCÉDENTE:
→ = Document valable à partir du numéro de série.
← = Document annulé par le  numéro de série.

ACTUALIZACIÓN DE LA VERSIÓN ANTERIOR:
→ = Documento válido desde la matrícula n°.
← = Documento válido hasta la matrícula n°.

PAG. N. DOC. VER. SERIAL 
NUMBER



6

10136186-AA

00CR-00 MONOSP. HILLYARD TRIDENT FMD20
STRUCTURE SINGLE BRUSH
STRUCTURE SEULE BROSSE
STRUKTUR EINZIGEN PINSEL
ESTRUCTURA SOLA CEPILLO

(23/ 05/2022)  cam biat o per corso a: j: \M odell i\t em plates\ tavol a_ri c
VER SIO NE AA - 23/05/ 2022- EME SSO
VER SIO NE AB (19/ 09/2023)  -  sal vato idw con I nventor  2024

1

5

CR-03

3

CR-05CR-02

CR-06

2

4

CR-016

7

8

TOP
Stamp



7

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
CARTERABDECKUNGCARTERCOVERCARTER MOTORE COMPLETO F43 RAL501214165181
CABLE  SJTW 3X14AWG 
105D GREY PLUG USA

CABL SJTW 3X14AWG 105D 
GREY PLUG USA 15M

CABLE  SJTW 3X14AWG 105D 
GREY PLUG USA

CABLE  SJTW 3X14AWG 
105D GREY PLUG USA

CAVO PROL.GIALLO 15MT PRESA USA+SP. USA14472692

PORTA-PADTREIBTELLERPLATEAUPAD HOLDERDISCO TRASCINATORE D=500 ATTACCO WIRBELL14055423
ETIQUETASCHILDETIQUETTEDECALETICH. MAN. OV. TRIDENT FMD 20 HILLYARD14472774
ETIQUETASCHILDETIQUETTEDECALETICHETTA CARTER HILLYARD14472805
GRUPO DE CONTROL DE 
MANILLAR

LENKER KONTROLLGRUPPEGROUPE DE CONTRÐLE DE 
GUIDON

HANDLEBAR CONTROL 
GROUP

GRUPPO MAN. OVALE 16 A 115V RAL 70161224411CR-01

GRUPO BANCADA CEPILLOGRUPPE BURSTENGESTELLGROUPE PLATEAU DES BROSSEBRUSH BASE ASSEMBLYGRUPPO BASAMENTO F50 RAL 70161229215CR-02
MOTORREDUCTORGETRIEBEMOTORMOTO-REDUCTEURGEARED MOTORGRUPPO MOTORID. HIQ 1100W 115/60 NYL WIR1227830CR-03
GRUPO COMPONENTES 
ELeCTRICOS

ELEKTROTEILEGRUPPEGROUPE COMPOSANTS 
ELECTRIQUES

ELECTRIC COMPONENTS 
ASSEMBLY

GRUPPO IMP. ELET. TF43 G 115V 50/601230552CR-05

GRUPO TANQUEGRUPPE FRISCHWASSERTANKGROUPE DE RESERVOIRGROUP TANKKIT SERBATOIO MANUBRIO OVALE (OPTIONAL)1224741CR-06

10136186-AA

00CR-00 MONOSP. HILLYARD TRIDENT FMD20

6 - 405661 Poly Brush Comparible to White Pad
7 - 405658 Black Abrasive Brush
8 - 405654 White Nylon Comparable to Red Pad



8

10105499-AA

01CR-01 GR. MAN. OVALE 16 A 115V RAL 7016
HANDLEBAR CONTROL GROUP
GROUPE DE CONTRÐLE DE GUIDON
LENKER KONTROLLGRUPPE
GRUPO DE CONTROL DE MANILLAR

17

13

21

24

18

42

22

21

34

39

25

20

35
19

13

23

21

11

21

34



9

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
PALANCAHEBELLEVIERLEVERLEVA SGANCIO MANUBRIO UNIVERSALE14164931
PALANCAHEBELLEVIERLEVERLEVA RUBINETTO SERBATOI ECOLAB14165042
PALANCAHEBELLEVIERLEVERLEVA INTERRUTTORE MAN. OVALE RAL 900524390363
PALANCAHEBELLEVIERLEVERLEVA DI BLOCCO14011224
SOPORTE FIJADORHALTERUNGATTAQUESUPPORTSTAFFA MOLLA14165015
RESORTEFEDERRESSORTSPRINGMOLLA LEVA DI BLOCCO14167236
ESFERAKUGELBILLEBALLSFERA DIAM.824167687
REFUERZO MANILLARVERSTÄRKUNGRENFORCEMENTREINFORCEMENTTONDINO RINFORZO ZINCATO14390378
CUERPO MANILLARFÜHRUNGSHOLMKÖRPERCORPS DE TIMONHANDLE BAR BODYCORPO MANUBRIO OVALE RAL 7016 PANT.432 C14390349
TAPA MANILLARDECKEL FÜHRUNGSHOLMCOUVERCLE DE TIMONHANDLE BAR COVERCOPERCHIO MAN. OVALE RAL 7016 PANT. 432C143903310
TUBOROHRTUBEPIPETUBO PER MANUBRIO OVALE122375311
ABRAZADERABRIDECOLLIERCLAMPFASCETTA PL.4,8X200 - OCC.D.5  RUFFO141682812
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTESICHERUNGSMUTTERECROU AUTOFREINESNUT M6 UNI 7474 ZINCDADO M6 UNI 7474 ZINC740908213
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE D.5X20 AUTOF. POLI LOCK940850614
PASADOR ELASTICOSPANNSTIFTFOURCHETTESPRING PINSPINA D.6 L 57 OTTONE443880415
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6X35 TCEI UNI 5931440879916
ARTICULACIONGELENKJOINTJOINTPREM. SNODO MANUBRIO 14 DENTI FINE CORSA121557317
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINWASHER D11,8 UNI 1751 ZINCRONDELLA D11,8 UNI 1751 ZINC240916418
PASADOR DE ALETASSPLINTGOUPILLESPLIT PINCOPIGLIA D2 X20 UNI 1336140938219
VARILLASTANGETIGERODASTA SGANCIO MANUBRIO A SCATTI141649420
SOPORTE FIJADORHALTERUNGATTAQUESUPPORT*Varia*443783121
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHER  D12 UNI 6592 ZINCRONDELLA D12 UNI 6592 ZINC240915622
POMORENDELSCHRAUBEPOMMEAUKNOBPOMELLO VB30 M6141023023
GUIACABLEKABELDURCHGANGPASSE-CABLEFAIRLEADPASSACAVO PER FORO D.25 Di=15141682024
TUBO DE GOMASCHLAUCHTUYAUHOSETUBO VITREO S43 D=10 L=640141667225
PORTEZUELA TRASERARÜCKWANDPORTILLON ARRIEREREAR DOORSPORTELLO MAN. OVALE RAL 7016 PANT. 432C143903526
CAPUCHO DE PROTECCIONSICHERHEITSKAPPECALOTTE DE PROTECTIONPROTECTION CAPCAPPUCCIO DISGIUNTORE141681727
INTERRUPTORSCHALTERINTERRUPTEURSWITCHINTERRUTTORE AVVIAMENTO141681128
RACOR CABLEKABELVERSCHRAUBUNGPRESSE-ETOUPECABLE GRIPPRESSACAVO A PONTICELLO140976529
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSELF-TAPPING SCREWVITE D.2,9x19 AUTOF. ZINC UNI 6954241826930

10105499-AA

01CR-01 GR. MAN. OVALE 16 A 115V RAL 7016



10

10105499-AA

01CR-01 GR. MAN. OVALE 16 A 115V RAL 7016
HANDLEBAR CONTROL GROUP
GROUPE DE CONTRÐLE DE GUIDON
LENKER KONTROLLGRUPPE
GRUPO DE CONTROL DE MANILLAR

16

10

37

31

29

30

26 32

27
36

28

3813

14
33

9

15

2

1

12

8
6

5
7

15

3

3

4

41

40



11

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
GUIACABLEKABELDURCHGANGPASSE-CABLEFAIRLEADPASSACAVO NERO141782831
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO PRESETTA PICCOLO141816432
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE D.4,8x19 AUTOF. UNI 7981 DERK241678733
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M6X20 UNI 5739 ZINCVITE M6X20 UNI 5739 ZINC440766634
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHER D18 UNI 6593 ZINCRONDELLA D18 UNI 6593 ZINC140916035
DISYUNTOR MECANICOAUFTRENNERDISJONCTEURCONTACT BREAKERDISGIUNTORE DI SIC. 16A141680836
CABLEKABELCABLECABLECAVO AWG 3x14x500 115V SPINA USA144056737
RESORTEFEDERRESSORTSPRINGMOLLA  COMPRESSIONE H.20 x Di.11.6x SP.1144082438
CABLEKABELCABLECABLECAVO AWG 3X14X1680 MASSA FAST.(PER 115V)144102439
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M4x20 UNI 5739 ZINCVITE M4x20 UNI 5739 ZINC140863440
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE D.4,8x13 AUTOF. UNI 7981 DERK141678941
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6x12 TBEI UNI7380 ZN241677742

10105499-AA

01CR-01 GR. MAN. OVALE 16 A 115V RAL 7016



12

10120332-AA

02CR-02 GRUPPO BASAMENTO F50 RAL7016
BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY
GROUPE PLATEAU DES BROSSE
GRUPPE BURSTENGESTELL
GRUPO BANCADA CEPILLO

(23/ 05/2022)  cam biat o per corso a: j: \M odell i\t em plates 
VER SIO NE AA - 23/05/ 2022- EME SSO

3
4

2

14

1

5

6

26

22

21 19

18

23

17

16

13

6
20

7

10

8

7

9

16

15

12

11

25

29

28

27



13

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
BANCADA CEPILLOBÜRSTENGESTELLEMBASE DE BROSSEBRUSH BASEBASAMENTO F50 RAL 701612292161
CONTRAPESOGEGENGEWICHTCONTREPOIDSCOUNTER WEIGHTCONTRAPPESO F4314164612
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTESICHERUNGSMUTTERECROU AUTOFREINESNUT M6 UNI 7474 ZINCDADO M6 UNI 7474 ZINC14090823
ARANDELA M8 D=32 UNTERLAGSCHEIBE M8 D=32RONDELLE M8 D=32 WASHER M8 D=32 ROSETTA 9x32x2.5 UNI 6593 ZINC14091804
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x35 TBEI ISO 7380 ZINC14167795
ARANDELA M8UNTERLAGSCHEIBE M8 RONDELLE M8WASHER RONDELLA D17 UNI 6592 ZINC.164091756
ARANDELAUNTERLEGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHER 11x30x2,5 RONDELLA 11x30x2,5 UNI 6593 ZINC44091947
RUEDARADROUEWHEELRUOTA D=175 L=4524057058
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M10x80 TE UNI 5737 FP ZINC24166959
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTESICHERUNGSMUTTERECROU AUTOFREINESLOCK NUT M10 UNI 7474 ZINCDADO M10 UNI 7474 ZINC240909010
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M8x16 ISO 7380 ZINCVITE M8x16 ISO 7380 ZINC141585911
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTE M8 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M8 ECROU AUTOFREINES M8 NUT M8 DADO M8 UNI 7474 - ZINC940908512
BASTIDOR F50RAHMEN F50CHASSIS F50FRAME HANDLE F50TELAIO FISSAGGIO MANUBRIO F50122915113
PARACHOQUESPUFFERBUTEEBUMPERPROFILO PARAURTI TOR 50144770814
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO A PRESSIONE VITE AUTOF. 4.8441651315
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE D.4,8x13 AUTOF. UNI 7981 DERK441678916
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE D.4,8X16 TSPTC AUTOF.DIN7982 NIC240889017
TORNILLO M8X30 SCHRAUBE M8X30VIS M8X30 SCREW M8X30 VITE M8X30 UNI 5739 ZINC240867618
TUERCAMUTTERECROUNUTDADO M8x4 DIN 439 A2240905719
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M8x20 UNI 5739 ZINCVITE M8x20 UNI 5739 ZINC440867020
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPINSERTO A LAMELLE PER TUBO D.50143928421
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO KSS HP08241682222
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M6X20 UNI 5739 ZINCVITE M6X20 UNI 5739 ZINC640766623
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINWASHER D11,8 UNI 1751 ZINCRONDELLA D11,8 UNI 1751 ZINC640916424
CASQUILLOBUCHSEBAGUEBUSHINGBOCCOLA D=20,3 d=10 S=58 AVP241672125
GUIACABLEKABELDURCHGANGPASSE-CABLEFAIRLEADPASSACAVO IN PVC NERO D=20 d=12 S=9144335826
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREW M8x25 UNI 5739 ZINCVITE M8x25 UNI 5739 ZINC240867427
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHER D13 UNI 1751 ZINCRONDELLA D13 UNI 1751 ZINC240918128
TUERCAMUTTERECROUNUT M5x5 UNI 5587 ZINCDADO M5x5 UNI 5587 ZINC140903629
ARANDELA M5UNTERLAGSCHEIBE M5 RONDELLE M5WASHER M5 RONDELLA M5 UNI 1751 ZINC240915430

10120332-AA

02CR-02 GRUPPO BASAMENTO F50 RAL7016



14

10105493-AA

03CR-03 GR. MOTORID. HIQ1100W 115 50/60
GEARED MOTOR
MOTO-REDUCTEUR
GETRIEBEMOTOR
MOTORREDUCTOR

1.2

1.4

1.3

1.1

3

2

4



15

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
BRIDAFLANSCHFLASQUEFLANGEFLANGIA WIRBELL HIQ (LAVORAZIONE)12233251
BRIDAFLANSCHFLASQUEFLANGEFLANGIA WIRBELL (LAVORAZIONE)14383451.1
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x20 TPSEI UNI 5933 ZINC34158331.2
DISTANCIADORDISTANZHUELSEENTRETOISESPACERDISTANZIALE ATTACCO SPAZZOLA32043291.3
BRIDAFLANSCHFLASQUEFLANGEFLANGIA DI ATTACCO SPAZZOLA12068291.4
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINWASHER D11,8 UNI 1751 

ZINC
RONDELLA D11,8 UNI 1751 ZINC64091642

TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6x25 TE UNI 5739 ZINC64076693
MOTORREDUCTOR COMPLETOGETRIEBEMOTOR KOMPLETTMOTO-REDUCTEUR COMPLETGEARED MOTOR ASSEMBLYKIT MOTORID. HIQ NYLON 1100W 115V 60HZ12277874

10105493-AA

03CR-03 GR. MOTORID. HIQ1100W 115 50/60



16

10105491-AA

05CR-05 GR. IMP. ELET. TF43 G 115V 50/60
ELECTRIC COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
GROUPE COMPOSANTS ELECTRIQUES
ELEKTROTEILEGRUPPE
GRUPO COMPONENTES ELeCTRICOS

1

2

4

3



17

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
KLIXON 115VKLIXON 115VKLIXON 115VKLIXON 115VKLIXON 115V14168131
CONDENSATOR DE ARRANQUESTARTEN KONDENSATORCONDENSATEUR DE DEMARRAGESTART CONDENSERCONDEN. AVV. 430-516MF 125V RES.SCAR+CAP14438222
CONDENSADORKONDENSATORCONDENSATEURCONDENSERCONDENSATORE DI LAV. 80MF 250V 50/60HZ24219503
CAPUCHO DE PROTECCIONSICHERHEITSKAPPECALOTTE DE PROTECTIONPROTECTION CAPCAPPUCCIO CONDENSATORE D.45 H.5024168524

10105491-AA

05CR-05 GR. IMP. ELET. TF43 G 115V 50/60



18

10104662-AC

06CR-06 KIT SERBATOIO MANUBRIO OVALE (OP.)
GROUP TANK
GROUPE DE RESERVOIR
GRUPPE FRISCHWASSERTANK
GRUPO TANQUE

1.10

1.1

7

5

3

1.3
1.7

5

1.5

1.14

1.4

1.2
1.9

1.11

1.8

1.6

1.13

1.12

4

6

2



19

DESCRPCIÓNBEZEICHNUNGDESIGNATIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS
PRE-ENSAMBLAJE TANQUEVORMONTAGE TANKPRE-ASSEMBLAGE RESERVOIREPRE ASSSEMBLY TANKPREM. SERBATOIO SOFFIATO12236211
TANQUETANKRESERVOIRTANKSERBATOIO MONOSP. SOFFIAGGIO14563561.1
GUIAFÜHRUNGGUIDEGUIDEGUIDA ASTA RUBINETTO14011291.2
GRIFOWASSERHAHNROBINETCOCKRUBINETTO LATO USCITA14011301.3
RESORTEFEDERRESSORTSPRINGMOLLA COMPRESSIONE 13,5X36X124081091.4
JUNTADICHTUNGJOINTGASKETGUARNIZIONE OR 28,25x2,6214086121.5
VARILLASTANGETIGERODASTA TIRANTE RUBINETTO14165051.6
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M4x16 TCTC UNI 7687 (4.8) ZINC.44183101.7
PASADORSPANNSTIFTFOURCHETTESPRING PINSPINA ELASTICA INOX 3X24 UNI EN ISO 875214093651.8
JUNTADICHTUNGJOINTGASKETGUARNIZIONE OR 28x314563531.9
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO SERBATOIO SOFFIATO MONOSP14563541.10
TAPONSTOPFENBOUCHONPLUGTAPPINO GOMMA CHIUSURA RUBINETTO14558351.11
TAPONSTOPFENBOUCHONPLUGTAPPINO GOMMA SIGILLANTE ASTA14558371.12
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO GOMMA USCITA ASTA FORO 6mm12319121.13
CASQUILLOBUCHSEBAGUEBUSHINGBOCCOLA CENTRAGGIO ASTA SERBATOIO14564381.14
CADENAKETTECHAINECHAINCATENELLA INOX 20 ANELLI MANUBRIO OVALE12247442
TUBOROHRTUBEPIPETUBO VITREO D=10 L=47014113663
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO KSS HP0814168224
ABRAZADERABRIDECOLLIERCLAMPFASCETTA PLASTICA 290X4,8     RUFFO24168295
ANILLORINGANNEAURINGANELLO ASTA TIRANTE RUBINETTO14168326
TUBOROHRTUBEPIPETUBO RILSAN DIAM.8X10 BIANCO L=90MM14168447

10104662-AC

06CR-06 KIT SERBATOIO MANUBRIO OVALE (OP.)




